Blutspenden in 31180 Giesen bis zum 30.10.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di
Do

17.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

30.10.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Giesen 31180
Mehrzweckhalle
Emmerker StralRe 6

Monchengladbach 41238 - Giesenkirchen
Marienheim Meerkamp
Nesselrodestr. 81

Giesen 31180 - Emmerke
Grundschule
Max-Seeboth-Strale 2

Giesen 31180
Mehrzweckhalle
Emmerker Stral3e 6

Monchengladbach 41238 - Giesenkirchen
Kath.Jugendheim Gereonshaus, (a.d.Kirche)
Vikarienweg 2



