Blutspenden in 31180 Giesen bis zum 30.10.2025

Di	17.06.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Giesen 31180 Mehrzweckhalle Emmerker Straße 6
Di	29.07.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Mönchengladbach 41238 - Giesenkirchen Marienheim Meerkamp Nesselrodestr. 81
Di	12.08.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Giesen 31180 - Emmerke Grundschule Max-Seeboth-Straße 2
Di	19.08.2025 16:00-19:00 Uhr	Giesen 31180 Mehrzweckhalle Emmerker Straße 6
Do	30.10.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Mönchengladbach 41238 - Giesenkirchen Kath.Jugendheim Gereonshaus, (a.d.Kirche) Vikarienweg 2